Puchar Dyrektora ZSMS w Zielonej Gorze 2023
Zielona Gora, 2.4.2023

Konkurencja 4
02.04.2023 - 11:29

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

15 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz13

2 Kacper IWACHOW
3 Daniel CHAMERA
4 Mateusz WOJCIECHOWSKI

Seria2z13

1 Kasper SZWED

2 Sebastian WITKIEWICZ

3 Igor PIETRASZKIEWICZ

4 Maksymilian STOLARCZYK
5 Aleksander ALESZCZYK

6 Alex MATUSZAK

Seria3z13

1 Kacper SADKOWSKI
2 Alan ZARECKI

3 Antoni MICHALOWSKI
4 Krzysztof ALESZCZYK
5 Karol MARCINIAK

6 Piotr WIETRZYNSKI

Seria4z 13

1 Antoni FROMM-KOZUSZYN
2 Mitosz £OS

3 Stanistaw KUSIK

4 tukasz HOLODOWSKI

5 Leonard SZMAJDA

6 Barttomiej LEWICKI

Seria5z13

1 Ignacy WALCZAK

2 Bruno KOSTRO

3 Marcin NOWAK

4 Konrad ZALEWSKI

5 Dominik SZAFRANSKI
6 Aleks PSIUCH

Seria6z13

1 Cezary BRZESKI

2 Hubert LUBIENIECKI
3 Jakub PRENTKI

4 Bartosz PIETRZAK

5 Michat KACZMAREK
6 Mikotaj POPIN

Rok ur.

06 TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
06 TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
07 TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin

16 ZAGLICA Zagan
14 ZAGLICA Zagan
12 ZAGLICA Zagan
12 WARTA Poznan
16 ZAGLICA Zagan
08 TP Zielona Goéra

13 TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
11  PIAST Glogow

13  WARTA Poznan

13 ZAGLICA Zagan

12 WARTA Poznan

13 DWOJKA w Obornikach

12 WARTA Poznan

14  ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagarn
12  WARTA Poznan

10 ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagar
12  WARTA Poznan

13 DWOJKA w Obornikach

11  PIAST Glogow
12 WARTA Poznan
11  PIAST Glogow
11  PIAST Glogow
12 WARTA Poznan
11  PIAST Glogow

11 TP Zielona Goéra

13 TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
12  WARTA Poznan

11 TP Zielona Goéra

13  WARTA Poznan

10 ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagan

2585

1:10.15
47.00
48.90

44.44
43.57
42.32
43.31
44.15
45.26

41.96
41.60
40.99
41.43
41.78
42.21

40.50
39.59
39.47
39.52
39.62
40.80

39.25
38.82
38.29
38.48
39.15
39.40
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Puchar Dyrektora ZSMS w Zielonej Gorze 2023

Zielona Goéra, 2.4.2023

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

Seria7z 13

1 Filip TKACZ

2 Antoni MURAS

3 Filip PAWLOWICZ

4 Aleksander MROZEK
5 Borys BORYSOW

6 Toni TOMCZAK

Seria8z 13

1 Bartosz NIEBORAK
2 Jan DRAPIEWSKI

3 Borys BIALECKI

4 Szymon JAWORSKI
5 Mitosz WISNIOWSKI
6 Nikodem MISIAK

Seria9z13

1 Maksym SHKOLIAR

2 Kacper KOMOROWSKI
3 Tobiasz WISNIOWSKI

4 Leszek WISNIEWSKI

5 Aleks KOLODZIEJCZAK
6 Patryk DOLIDO

Serial0z 13

1 Jakub KOWALCZYK
2 Amadeusz PRZADKA
3 Oskar GRZYB

4 Wiktor JUDEK

5 Marcel FORGEL

6 Aleksander KAPLON

Seriallz13

1 Marcel KOSCIELNIAK
2 Pawet LNIAK

3 Mikotaj CICHY

4 Borys NADOLNY

5 Kacper KRAJEWSKI
6 Iwo GLINKOWSKI

Seria 12z 13

1 Antoni SARBAK

2 Antoni WOJCIECHOWSKI
3 Szymon WESOLOWSKI
4 Antoni RYMASZEWSKI

5 Sebastian PAWELKIEWICZ

6 Tymoteusz MIZGALSKI

11
13
11
11
12
11

12
11
10
12
11
11

10
12
11
12
12
11

11
09
09
11
10
10

09
09
10
10
08
09

09
10
08
10
08
11

TP Zielona Goéra
WARTA Poznan
ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagan
ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagan
WARTA Poznan
TP Zielona Goéra

WARTA Poznan
TP Zielona Géra
WARTA Poznan
WARTA Poznan
TP Zielona Géra
TP Zielona Goéra

ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagan
WARTA Poznan
TP Zielona Géra
WARTA Poznan
WARTA Poznan
TP Zielona Géra

ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagan
TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
TP Zielona Géra

AQUARIUS Miedzyrzecz

TP Zielona Géra

DWOJKA w Obornikach

AQUARIUS Miedzyrzecz
ZAGANSKIE BOBERKI Zagan
3-WODNIK Wolsztyn

WARTA Poznan

AQUARIUS Miedzyrzecz
3-WODNIK Wolsztyn

AQUARIUS Miedzyrzecz
TP Zielona Goéra
TP Zielona Géra
TP Zielona Géra
TP Zielona Géra
WARTA Poznan

38.15
37.71
37.12
37.19
37.99
38.19

36.98
36.17
36.10
36.15
36.75
37.07

35.53
35.38
35.08
35.20
35.52
35.82

34.34
33.52
32.28
32.44
33.62
34.91

31.97
31.23
30.90
31.07
31.28
32.15

30.66
30.18
29.65
30.15
30.39
30.80
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Puchar Dyrektora ZSMS w Zielonej Gorze 2023
Zielona Gora, 2.4.2023

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

Seria 13z 13

1 Kamil WAWRZYNIAK

2 Adam SOBON

3 Oleksandr CHECHEL

4 Filip POLONIUS

5 Nikolai ZHADAN

6 Krzysztof KAZMIERCZAK

08
08
08
08
08
10

TOTIS VIRIBUS Swiebodzin
TP Zielona Goéra

TP Zielona Goéra

GORNIK Radlin

TP Zielona Goéra

3-WODNIK Wolsztyn

27.92
2544
24.47
25.12
26.62
29.55
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